REPAIR PARTS FOR 45-0627 ZT ELECTRIC SPREADER




REPAIR PARTS FOR 45-0627 ZT ELECTRIC SPREADER

REF|QTY| PARTNO DESCRIPTION REF|QTY| PARTNO DESCRIPTION
1 2 4-62 U-Bolt, 8 x 3.5 x 3/8 30 1 49449 Plug, 1" OD Tube
2 6 45908BL3 |Bracket, Mounting 31 1 04367 Impeller, Spreader
3 8 43015 Nut, Hex 3/8-16 32 3 43010 Pin, Cotter 1/8 x 1-1/4
4 8 43003 Washer, 3/8 Lock 33 1 48934 Hairpin, Agitator
5 8 43081 Washer, 3/8 x 7/8 x .083 34 7 43182 Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 3/4 Gr 5
6 2 HA21362 |Nut, Hex 3/8-16 Nylock 35 6 47189 Nut, Hex 1/4-20 Nylock
7 2 43432 Bolt, Hex 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 Gr 5 36 1 2-929BL3 |Bracket, Hopper Mount
8 2 45814BL3 | Tube, Slider 37 1 43343 Pin, Hair Cotter 3/32 x 2-5/16
9 1 6-1452BL3 | Assembly, Hitch Mount 38 2 43682 Bolt, Carr 5/16-18 x 1-1/4 Gr 5
10 2 47141 Nut, 1/4-20 Nylon Wing 39 1 43037 Pin, Clevis 3/8 x 2-3/4
11 1 2-1138 Switch, On/Off 40 1 2-925BL3 |Bracket, Hitch Mount
12 1 2-947BL3 |Bracket, Switch 41 1 45360 Cable, Control (Push)
13 1 45165 Bolt, Carr .25-20 x 2 Gr 5 42 1 2-1055BL3 |Bracket, Left Hopper Mount
14 | 11 1543-69 |Washer, Nylon .328 x .75 x .9 43 1 2-1056BL3 |Bracket, Right Hopper Mount
15 1 2-943BL3 | Tube, Control Mount 44 1 2-932 Deflector, Rear
16 1 47316 Bolt, Carr .25-20 x 2-25 Gr 5 45 6 43088 Washer, .312 x .734 x .065
17 2 43084 Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 1-3/4 Gr 5 46 6 43661 Bolt, Hex 1/4-20 x 1 Gr5
18 15 47810 Nut, Hex 5/16-18 Nylock 47 1 44285 Bushing, Delrin 3/8
19 2 43346 Bolt, 10-32 x 5/8 Slot 48 1 2-1092 Cover, Vinyl
20 1 48432 Cover, Motor 49 1 2-1011 Harness, Wire
21 1 46562 Motor, 12 Volt w/ Plug 50 3 726-0178 |Tie, Nylon Cable
22 1 24936BL1 |Bracket, Motor Mount 51 1 2-1209 Hopper, 125Ib Spreader
23 4 43063 Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 1 Gr 5 52 1 25118 Plate, Flow
24 4 43910 Washer, .219 x .5 x .049 53 1 24853 Plate, Guide
25 4 46334 Bolt, 8-32 x 1/2 Phillips 54 4 41157 Rivet, Pop 3/16
26 4 736-0722 |Washer, 3/16 #10 Lock 55 1 6-1327 Assembly, Hopper Spreader 125Ib
27 | 2 47171 Nut, Hex 10-32 Nylock (includes parts 51-54)
28 1 24884 Coupler, Impeller 56 1 ST43483 [Harness, Battery Wire
29 1 24946 Shaft, Impeller - 1 3-377 Manual, Owners




